Programmanr. 63
30-12-2017 - 18:17

Dames, 50m schoolslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Senioren
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
Finale A

1.

Noo koD

©

Mirl de Boer

Colet Claessens

Silke Voets

Susan Teijken

Manon Koster

Sabine Vertommen

Lynn Meijers

Ingrid Janssen-van Horen

Finale B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Elke Tonneijk

Susanne van der Linden
Leonie Vos

Leonora Arets

Inge Ubachs

Aniek Resink

Julie van Leeuwen
Sterre Schlicher

vereniging

DAW

Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
HzPC

Zwemclub Eijsden
Hellas-Glana
HzPC

Tempo Valkenswaard
Z & Pc Dio

DAW

Eurode Kerkrade

Zv Kimbria

Z & Pc Dio

ZV De Aalscholver
RZ

intijd

34.01
33.94
35.05
35.61
36.21
36.17
35.59
35.97

36.49
36.30
36.81
36.96
37.19
37.14
37.05
37.19

199700468
199405182
199806370
199504592
199701312
199804546
199803732
199204060

199806222
198802736
199901662
199504690
199806578
199500738
199805994
199901672

tijd RT
32.92 +0,67
33.53 +0,61
33.74 +0,69
34.82 +0,76
35.31 +0,71
35.56 +0,77
35.58 +0,75
35.82 +0,68
36.01 +0,69
36.43 +0,73
36.69 +0,71
37.14 +0,72
37.16 +0,57
37.26 +0,69
37.63 +0,59
37.69 +0,68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

o
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